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
Summer Tax Due: $22.67

DOTSON
DR/VACANT
SHERWOOD;

$650

1006

Parcel ID: 010-O55-000-254-00; Legal Description: LOTS 254 & 255 OF
OLIVERDA BY THE LAKES SEC 8 & 9T5S R8W Comments: Vacant wooded lot
off a 2 track in the country. In between a home and an old trailer. Vegetation and
trees of all sizes throughout the property.

Summer Tax Due: $32.58

OLIVERDA
DR/VACANT
SHERWOOD;

$600




1007

Parcel ID: 011-000-009-016-00; Legal Description: LOT 16 OF BLK 9 EXC BEG
3 CHE &3.36 CHN FR S1/4 POST TH N 55DEG E 2 CH TH N 33DEG W 2 CH
TH S55DEG W 66 LKS TH S TO POB ORIG VILLAGE OFSHERWOOD
Comments: Old wooden barn with a large concrete slab in front of it. Metal roof
and wood siding are in fair condition. Driveway access to Railroad Rd. & West St.
Only debris on the outside is an old basketball hoop. Few large trees throughout the
property. Appx 0.34 acres.

Summer Tax Due: $42.90

256
RAILROAD ST
SHERWOOD;

$1,200

1008

Parcel ID: 020-002-200-015-01; Legal Description: UNION TOWNSHIP T5S
R7W SECTION 2 COM NE CORNER,S 209.04 FT TO POB, S 246.82 FT, W 185
FT, N246.82 FT, E TO POB 1.05 AC +/- Comments: 1 Story home in fair condition
on over an acre of land. Vinyl siding in fair condition. Nice metal roof. Large storage
barn made with a combination of wood and metal. Part of the barn is in poor
condition. Multiple cars on the property. Surrounded by crop fields. On last visit this
property was occupied. Appx 1.07 acres. Personal Property; Occupied;

Summer Tax Due: $316.73

1296
BURLINGTON
RD UNION
CITY;

$6,200

1009

Parcel ID: 020-005-300-016-00; Legal Description: UNION TOWNSHIP T5S
R7W SECTION 5 COM AT POINT OFINTERSECTION OF W LINE OF LOT 11 OF
SYCAMORE BEND& THE 874 CONTOUR LINE OF ST JOSEPH
RIVER,WESTERLY ON THE 874 CONTOUR LINE 60 FT, S TO NSHORE OF A
LAGOON, EASTERLY ALONG THE N SHORE OFLAGOON TO THE NE 1/4 LINE,
N TO POB Comments: Vacant wooded lot. This property has no road access.
Land locked. May be partially swamp land. Appx 0.19 acres. No Road Access;
Summer Tax Due: $1.62

SYCAMORE
BEND UNION
CITY;

$400

1010

Parcel ID: 021-000-001-035-00; Legal Description: UNION TOWNSHIP T5S
R7W SECTION LOT 63, ALSO E 7FT OF LOT 62, ALSO LOT 64 EXCEPT THE E
27 FT 8 IN,BLOCK 1 ORIGINAL PLAT VILLAGE OF UNION CITY Comments:
This is a large 2 story house with 5 units. Mostly metal roofing in fair condition. The
porches have shingled roofing. Vinyl siding is in fair condition. One of the 5 gas
meters is active. On last visit one unit in this house was occupied. Grassy back
yard. Very close to downtown Union City. Occupied;

Summer Tax Due: $56.05

115 ELLEN ST
UNION CITY;

$9,400

1011

Parcel ID: 021-000-020-180-00; Legal Description: UNION TOWNSHIP T5S
R7W SECTION LOTS 42 & 43 BLOCK20 VILLAGE OF UNION CITY Comments:
Mostly grassy vacant lot in between 2 homes. Land slopes downward away from
the Road. There is a sidewalk leading to where a small house use to be. Vegetation
and trees around the edge of the property.

Summer Tax Due: $52.97

306 S
BROADWAY
ST UNION
CITY;

$3,100

1012

Parcel ID: 021-000-024-004-00; Legal Description: UNION TOWNSHIP T5S
R7W SECTION 4 COM AT PT ON N LI OF RR ST 12 RDS E OF INT OF E LI OF
WOODRUFF ST WI N LI OF RR ST WHICH PT WOULD BE A SLY CONT OF W LI
OF LOT 3 BLK 24 ACCORDING TO LAST MENTIONED LI 8 RDS 9 FT TO S LI
OF BLK 20 IN VILLAGE PLAT TH WLY PARALLEL WI RR ST 8 RDS TH SLY
PARALLEL WI E LI OF N LI OF RR ST TH ELY ALG N LI OF RR ST TO POB
VILLAGE OF UNION CITY

Summer Tax Due: $3.25

RAILROAD ST
UNION CITY;

$650

1013

Parcel ID: 021-000-029-010-01; Legal
VILLAGE OF UNION CITY
Summer Tax Due: $15.07

Description: LOTS 28 & 29 BLK 29

210 CLARK ST
UNION CITY;

$2,000




1015

Parcel ID: 030-T25-000-038-99; Legal Description: GIRARD TWP/ T5S R6W,
SEC 32: PART OF LOT 38 OF ASSESSORS PLAT OF TEMPLAR BEACHNO 1
COM AT NE COR OF LOT NO 70 OF SD PLAT, TH S84DEG 43'45"E 30 FT ALG
S LN OFMIDDLE HAWLEY DR S08DEG 37'51"W 175 FT S43DEG 08'03"E 212.6
FT S47DEG 14'56"W303.18 FT S25DEG 16'00"E 52.09 FT S42DEG 00'00"E
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